Features
Motion Control
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Flat-Cable Type
Digital NPN I/O
ModulesADAM-3750F Series
ADAM-3752F ADAM-3756F ADAM-3754F
 DIN rail mounting (L-124 x W-72 x H-53 mm)

 Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing (IEC 68-2-3)
 Operating Temperature 0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
Ordering Information
 ADAM-3752FN  Flat-cable type 32-CH Digital NPN Input Module
 ADAM-3754FN  Flat cable type 32-CH Digital NPN Output Module
 ADAM-3756FNN  Flat cable,16/16CH Digital NPN In/Output Module
 ADAM-3934D Dual 34-pin wiring terminal with DIN-rail
 PCL-10134-1 34-pin IDC flat cable, 1M
Pin Assignments
ADAM-3754F
CN1 CN2